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State of Connecticut
Official Ballot New Hartford, Connecticut Municipal Election November 7, 2023

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR UP TO THREE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR ANY FOUR

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION
FIVE YEAR TERM
BEGINS 2023
VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION
FIVE YEAR TERM
BEGINS 2024
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

FIVE YEAR TERM
BEGINS 2023
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

FIVE YEAR TERM
BEGINS 2024
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
FIVE YEAR TERM
BEGINS 2024
VOTE FOR ONE

REGIONAL
BOARD OF

EDUCATION
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

1A

JERRAM
DANIEL V.

1B

1C

GREENWOOD
MARY BETH

2A

KENNERSON
ALESIA

2B

2C

3A

ROSS
GORDON

3B

3C

CHAREST
DAN

4A

WITTE
BERNARD

4B

4C

5A

5B

5C

NEALE
CHARLES

6A

6B

6C

SELTZER
STEVEN

7A

BINGHAM
RYAN

7B

7C

8A

BURFORD
CAMILLE

8B

8C

9A

9B

9C

RODENBERG
FRANK

10A

RUSSELL JR.
TIMOTHY

10B

10C

YOUNG
KRISTIN

11A

ALBERT
MEAGAN

11B

11C

12A

12B

12C

13A

13B

13C

14A

JERRAM
ROBERT A.

14B

14C

BEDFORD
STEVEN M.

15A

GOODSKEY
ROBERT

15B

15C

POST
MARTIN

16A

16B

16C

GRIFFIN
PAUL

17A

17B

17C

18A

CHAPPEL
LEWIS

18B

18C

19A

JACKMAN
ARTHUR

19B

19C

NELSON
GRISWOLD
KAREN

20A

GAUTHIER
NOEL

20B

20C

District 1
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